ALUMNAI FEEDBACK ABOUT COLLEG FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

1 Motivation to come back to College

Sr. No[Description Total Percentage

1 |Fair 3 4%
2 |(Good 7 9%
3 |Very Good 11 15%
4 |Excellent 21 28%
5 [Outstanding 33 44%

Total: 75 100%
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2 Clarity of expectations from the Alumni
Sr. No[Description Total Percentage
Columnl Column2 Column3
1 |Fair 4 5%
2 |(Good 10 13%
3 |Very Good 15 20%
4 |Excellent 17 23%
5 |Outstanding 29 39%
Total: 75 100%
Pie Diagram 2
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3 Stimulation for youe support

Sr. No[Description Total Percentage

Columnl Column2 Column3

1 |Fair 1 1%

2 |(Good 7 9%

3 |Very Good 9 12%

4 |Excellent 30 40%

5 |Outstanding 28 38%
Total: 75 100%

Pie Diagram 3
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4 Opportunity for active participation

Sr. No[Description Total Percentage

Columnl Column2 Column3

1 |Fair 2 3%

2 |(Good 6 8%

3 |Very Good 13 17%

4 |Excellent 22 29%

5 |Outstanding 33 43%
Total: 76 100%
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5 Provision for Resources
Sr. No[Description Total Percentage

Columnl Column2 %

1 |Fair 2 2%

2 |Good 5 7%

3 |Very Good 12 16%

4 |Excellent 23 31%

5 |Outstanding 33 44%
Total: 75 100%

Pie Diagram 5
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6 Availability of Congenial Atmosphere

Sr. No|Description Total Percentage

Columnl Column2 %

1 |[Fair 1 1%

2 |Good 8 11%

3 |Very Good 10 13%

4 |Excellent 25 34%

5 |Outstanding 30 41%
Total: 74 100%

Pie Diagram 6
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7 Willingness to offer help and advice

Sr. No[Description Total Percentage

Columnl Column2 %

1 |Fair 1 1%

2 |(Good 6 8%

3 |Very Good 9 12%

4 |Excellent 21 28%

5 |Outstanding 39 51%
Total: 76 100%

Pie Diagram 8
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8 Respect and concern shown towards you

Sr. No|Description Total Percentage

Columnl Column2 %

1 |Fair 2 2%

2 |(Good 6 8%

3 |Very Good 10 13%

4 |Excellent 21 28%

5 [Outstanding 37 49%
Total: 76 100%

Pie Diagram 8
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9 Feedback provided on your work

Sr. No|Description Total Percentage

Columnl Column2 %

1 |[Fair 1 1%

2 |Good 7 10%

3 |Very Good 7 9%

4 |Excellent 31 42%

5 |Outstanding 28 38%
Total: 74 100%
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10 Implementation of suggestions made by you

Description Total Percentage
Columnl Column2 %

1 |Fair 1 1%

2 |(Good 5 7%

3 |[Very Good 14 18%

4 |Excellent 24 32%

5 [Outstanding 32 42%
Total: 76 100%

Pie Diagram 10
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